Результаты 

матчевой встречи по спортивным видам борьбы, 
посвященной 70-летию Победы в Великой Отечественной войне
	Схватка

Команда
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	Итог
	Место

	Капитан:

Сучков Степан
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	6
	2

	Капитан:

Унку Афанасий
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	7
	1


Главный судья:



В.Н. Тевлявье

Судья:




В.А. Федоров
